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ManGay Date : /g/z /Iﬂ
Class |Div| 7.00to7.48 724810836 | 851t09.39 | 9.39t010.27 | 10.27to11.15
Fy |A PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT TUT
Fv |[B | »—BCDC L-COM1-S) | L MATHS-R] | L-A/CS-MS L—EVS-AD
FY |C [-MATHS-SA [+ —FC-SC ABcBL Yy ) EVSSD |V A/CSNS AT
10 [L_MATHS.RI | _ECO-RM |~ A/CSNS | COML¥MAS| [—FC-SKH
Y |[E | L ECO-RM \A/CS-MS L—BC-DC L-MATHS-SA EVS-SD
Fry |[F |L-Evs-AD L-COM1-RP  |“"MATHS-SA BC-AGNES- | L—ECO-PJ
Fy |6 | -FC-SKH L —8c-DC L—EVS-AD TUT LAJCSYM 1
sy |A PROJECT . PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
sY |B | COM2-PJ —FC-SKH L-ADVT-GS —ECO=-B AFESTARD
Y |C | —TAW-NG #dAkest-prR/ L—FC-SC 1L-COM2-P} L~ABY Dt
sy |D | \—FCSC L-TAW-NG LCOM2-RS |L—A/CS1-RP | L-A/CS2-NM
sy |E |VA/CS1-AT UADVT-DU  |L-A/CS2-MS | —TAW-NG |1~ COM2-RS
sY |F | [-COM2-RS |\ A/CS1:AB |~ LAW-NG | ~A/CS2-NM
sy |G | VA/CSI-RP |L-A/CS2-NM  |1L~ADVT-DU
Y |A PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT ]
Y |B A/CS2-AB ECO-DK EM-PJ MHRM-RS
Y |C TAXASHTY) A/CS2-JA ECO-DK EM-SJ
v |D TAX-YT RS ECO-SHS A/CS1-AT A/CS2-AB
v |E A/CS2:JA MHRM-GS EM-SJ ECO-SHS
v |F EM-DU £.,’CS1-ARD TAX¥V AS ECO-RM
Y |G MHRM-GS TAXNS UM | A/CS1-ARD -
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Ghanshyamdas Saraf college Time Table 2018-19
Tuesda Tl (]
! Date 1) / /19
7.00t07.48 | 7.48t08.36 | .851t09.39 | 9.39t010.27 | 10.27t0 11.15
FY |[A [ ~MATHS-RI |[_A/CS-NM ' o+ LCom1-s) | [=FessE._
FY B PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT TUT
FY  [C L4 EuS=AB—pm § IMMATHS-SA L —ECO-SHS COMAFRS-E—AESMS
FY  [D U gleaATHS-SA y L —FC-SKH | L—BC-DC S/ESPISSa- — ~EVSAD=
FY  |E [L-A/CS-MS |, Iwn ECORM K] |_FC-SKH COME-RP—
FY |F |L7BCDC | Lg BysAD—p[L—A/CS-MS MATHS-AP —EEE=PF
FY |6 | L-Eco-p) LMATHS-R) |1 COM1¥ATAG -
sY |A ECO-DK~ L-FC-DC__ |ampfestarpo Y t,Afc’sz NM COM2-RS .
sy |B PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
sy |C |[\—FC-SC LAAW-NG LA/CS1-RP__| | A/CS2-MS EEODR—
sY |D | _-A7CS2-NM o BEO-RM- N t(‘yﬁfﬁ*cﬁ"@ﬁ*p A HAW-NG=
sy |E ECO-RM- | | AC/ /51- AT T oSk “TAWAC —
sy |F | LA/CS1-RP LFC-SC LAW-AC LADVT-DU | -COM2-DU
sy |G | L-FCc-SkH L~COM2-RS | |_~ECO-PJ L-TAW-NG -
Y A MHRM-RS A/CS2-AB A/CS1-AT ECO-RM
Y |B PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
Y |C TAX-Yi S ECO-SHS MHRM-RS A/CS1-ARD
Y |D A/C2-IA MHRM-GS EM-S) A/CS1-AT
v |E MHRM-GS A/CS1-ARD TAX-pSYM A/CS2-AB
Y |F TAXNS 9 EM-DU A/CS2-AB ECO-SHS
Y |G EM-SJ A/CS2-JA ECO-DK - .
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Ghanshyamdas Saraf college Time Table 2018-19
Wednesday {
bate : 10|33
7.00t0 7.48 | 7.48t08.36 | 851t09.39 | 9.39t010.27 | 10.27t011.15
iy |A | Fesc MATHS-SA | L-€OM1-S5Fpe|  EVS-SD BC-DC
FY |B L&, EVsADSH (L Ajes-HMR]  BCBV— | MATHSR& | ECO-SHS—
FY |C PROJECT " PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT TUT
FY |p | t—BCDC L-COM1- WA‘; MATHS-SA—|  EYS-AD— ECO-RM
FY |E \REECO-RM S|V gs-An—Sa- T RATHS-RI BE-AGNES™ FC-SKH—
FY |F | LMATHS-RJ \'/F-SK “A/CS-MS  [|_-€OM1-RP EVS-SD
F¥ |G | L—ECO-PJ L—BC-DC —FC-SKH MATHS-AP A/CSYM
sy |A ECO-DK—~ || AJCSI-RP | \AfES2NMT , - TAW-NG
sy |[B |L-A/CS1-RP  |,_-€COM2-RS LAW-AC | —A/CS2-MS
sy | PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
SY |D |—AJCS2-MS | €OM2-P) LATCECO-DKAT |=AfESTAT
sy |[E AJCS2-NM—4 \ ~TAW-NG |~ ADVT-RS L—FC-SC COM2-DU
sy |F L-TAW-NG L#pbvr-ou _ AESTEB A
sY |G |[L—ADvVT-DU 1L—FC-SC M\/CSl-AB LAW-AC
1y |A AJCSTIR. MHRM-GS AJCS1-ARD ECO-SHS
Y [B TAMSYM | A/CS2-JA MHRM-GS A/CS1-ARD
Y |C PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
Y |[D EM-S) ECO-RM TAX-NSM/Y)|  MHRM-GS
v |E A/CS1-AT TAX-NS7) EM-PJ ECO-DK
Y |F MHRM-RS A/CS2-AB A/CS1-AT EM-SJ
Y |G A/CS2-AB A/CS1-ARD EM-DU TAX YA AL
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Ghanshyamdas Saraf college . Time Table 2018-19

Thursday Date 'X’g “@

7.00t07.48 | 7.48t08.36 | 8.51t09.39 | 9.39t010.27 | 10.27t011.15
FY |A | L—FC-SC L-COM1-S)  Uplah/E€SMSTH| MATHSSA- EEO-SHS—
FY [B |[L~EVS-AD L—FC-5C MATHS-RI— EEO=SHS— BE-DE
FY  |C LiItmBEO-SHS Iy ZIMATHS-RIS 4 COM=Yimfs EVS-AD
FY |D PROJECT " PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
FY |E |L-TOMI1-RP | L—EVS-AD AlL-fileebe A3 MATHS-AP
FY |F DM-MATHS-SA | L-A/CS¥ A4 | L~ FC-SKH | €0M1-RP
E MAFHS-Rle | L-COM1-RP ~ | L—EVS-AD BC-AGNES AFESMS—
sY |A | L—ECO-DK L—FC-SKH CADVE-DIF LAW-AC AFESTERP=
SY__|B \LigAesa-Nmy nwﬁ( A/ESTARE~ FE-DE HAW-NG—
sY [C [ AAW-NG [ st REQsBIe {1 | L-ADVT-GS
sy [p PROJECT ROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
sy |E |y _-A/CS1-AB L-ECO-RM L-FC-5C ABVF-DU~
sy |f [~ Eco-Rm LAAW-NG (| AfESZ-NMIZ 4 | FC-SKH ADYT-RS -
sY |6\ -mS K¢ Eco-Pr LAW-AC COMPRS-
v A A/CSI-ARD |  TAXGNSYM|  A/CS2-AB COMP-AART!
Y |B TAXHSWN |  MHRM-GS A/CS1-AT ECO-RM
Y |cC EM-P] A/CS1-AT A/CS2-JA TAX:N5Y)
v |D PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
Y e TAX-YMAS |  A/CS1-ARD EM-SJ A/CS2-AB
v |F A/CS2-JA ECO-DK MHRM-GS A/CS1-AT
v |G A/CS1-AT A/CS2-JA MHRM-RS -
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Ghanshyamdas Saraf college

Time Table

2018-19

Friday
Date - 7/7“/3/}9
7.00 to 7.48 7.48 t0 8.36 8.51t09.39 | 9.39t010.27 | 10.27t0 11.15
FY |A EVS-AD | A/ CS-NMAY  BE-BY— ~ECO-SHS ™ MATHS=RI—
ERE FC-SC | _A/CS-MS— “ECO-SHS _MATHS-SA— | ~—€OMT=ST
Y |c MATHS-R] { COM1:¥M/ L\~ EVS-AD BC-DC _AJCS-MS—
Fy | ALES-MS— ECO-RM |} MATHS-SA | _BC-AGNES— EVS-SD
Y |E PROJECT PROJECT. . PROJECT |  PROJECT TUT
Fy |[F BE-DCAS TV _ajesyulpd|  EvsAD | —FESKH]
Fv |G MATHS-SAAY  FeSkH 1|~ —ECO-PI-gidh  EVS-SD
sy |A ADVT-GS-P]|  comM2-PIRP| ~FC-DEMNG| LAW-NG
sy |B AJCSZNMIEL LAW-NG —A/EST-RPRP{ —FEO-DK——
sy |c FC-SKH -] ECO-DKAT| ADVT-DU _Acst-AT V]| -eomaz-P—1
sy [D LAW-NG A/CS1-RP _1  ECO-DK FC-SC ADVT-DU |
sy |[E PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT 5p|  PROJECT PROJECT |
sy |F ECO-RM FC-SC |  A/CS2-MS— | ~€OM2-RS | ~A/ESERP—T
sY |G _ADVE-RS MU coma-DUSL ¢ A/CS2-NM- | ~A/CSI-RP—
Y |A A/CS2-JA TAX-DEYYY  A/CS1-AT COMP-AARTI
Y |B TAXAKS | A/CS1-ARD A/CS2-AB EM-SJ
Y | A/CS1-AT A/CS2-AB ECO-RM MHRM-GS
Y |D EM-PJ A/CS2-JA MHRM-RS A/CS1-ARD
Y |E PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
Y |F A/CS1-ARD MHRM-GS A/CS2-JA TAX-NS"I)
v |G ECO-SHS A/CS1-AT TAX-WSMT [ A/CS2-AB
Absent Duty Leave Left: Early
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Ghanshyamdas Saraf college Time Table 2018-19
Saturda i
! Date -5 f%l 9
2 00t07.48 | 7.48t0836 | 851t0 939 | 9.391t010.27 | 102710 11.15
FY A MATHS-RJ « EVS-AD, A/Cs-MS’ _ECO-SHS—
FY |B FCSC 5| AESNM ST MATHSSA—| EOMISIT EVS-SD
FY |C ECO-SHS- /1 FCsC V| —BEPE- MATHS-SA~ i)
Fy D AJCS-MS ~ At  MATHS-RI 4 FCSkH v EVS-AD COML-YMZ=,
Y |E FC-SKH L EVS-AD v~ A/CS- L~ COM1-RP MATHS-RJ
vy |F | PROJECT " PROJECT p¢|  PROJECT PROJECT TUT
Y |G | COMI-RP ATHSSA \— A/CS-MS EVS-SD
sy (A ADVT-DU A/CS2-MS ~°|  COM2-PJ | LAW-NG A/CS1-ARD
sy |B FcbC hKA  com2-P) M LAW-NG s _ ECO-DK ADVT-DU
Sy |C | ~A/CS2-NMF A/CSL-RP \~|  COM2-RS ] LAW-AC
sy |D AJCSL-AT n A~ FCSKH N LAW-AC | ADVT-DU
sy |E COM2RSwT  ECO-RMv~ | A/CSI-ABAT A/CS2-NM LAW-NG
sy |F PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
sy |G LAW-NG V| A/CS1-AB FC5C_ ¥ ECO-P)
" |A MHRM-GS TAX WM S| ECO-DK COMP-AARTI
Y |B EM-S) A/CS2-JA A/CS1-AT ECO-SHS
v |C A/CS2-AB A/CS1-ARD EM-S) MHRM-GS
Y |D ECO-DK TAX NS A/CS1-ARD A/CS2-AB
v |E A/CS2-JA AJCS1-AT ECO-RM MHRM-RS
v |F PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
Y |G ECO-RM MHRM-GS EM-DU -
Abgert pDuty lLeave Left Early
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